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Liebherr LTM1070-4.1 Weg- Terreinkraan

Hulpgiek
Hijshoogte
Max Vlucht
Stempelmaat
Rijhoogte
Rijbreedte
Rijlengte
Tonnage

Kraan Liebherr

70 Ton
12,34m
2,68m
3,95m
10,2 x 7,4m
44m (met Jib)
58m(met Jib)
9,5m aan kraan

Type LTM 1070-4.1R=346
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